
2022 Baseball JV Schedule 

Gametime: 3:30pm 

 

Coaches Meeting: September 08, 2022       Start Date: September 12, 2022 

 

Hunt, Mason, & Meeker will play 7 Games Each. 2 Neutral Site Games @ SERA   

Truman will Play 3 Games (Coach Availability) 

Game 1 

Fri: 09/23/22 
Meeker @ Hunt Mason & Truman - BYE  

Game 2 

Mon: 09/26/22 
Mason @ Meeker Truman & Hunt - BYE 

Game 3 

Wed: 09/28/22 
Mason @ Hunt Truman & Meeker - BYE 

Game 4 

Fri: 09/30/22 
Truman @ Hunt  Meeker @ Mason (Silas) 

Game 5 

Mon: 10/03/22 
Hunt @ Meeker Mason & Truman - BYE 

Game 6 

Wed: 10/05/22 
Mason @ Truman (Vassault) Meeker @ Hunt (SERA)  

Game 7 

Mon: 10/10/22 
Meeker @ Mason (Silas) Truman & Hunt - BYE 

Game 8 

Wed: 10/12/22 
Hunt @ Mason (Silas)  Truman & Meeker - BYE 

Game 9 

Mon: 10/17/22 
Truman @ Meeker Hunt @ Mason (SERA) 

Rain Make-Up: 

Wed: 10/19/22 
  

Rain Make-Up: 

Fri: 10/21/22 
  


